
PRIMUS over one billion

CHARACTERISTICS
WORLD

No Water Present

border
Quintus

Secundus

TRAVEL ZONES

POPULATION

Amber Zone

Red Zone

BASES
Asteroid Belt

Water Present

No Gas GiantTravel Zone
Code (Red)

MAP LEGEND
Starport Type

Gas GiantBases

World
Name

World
Type

X-Boat
Route

Tertius

A

under one billion

World names in red
are subsector capitals

A B C D

E F G H

I J K L

M N O P

X

Poonch Subsector

Kraxin

Ev
en

Sosie

Zairae

Heron

A

FH

Lasdaa

E

Xx

Lushi

E

Xx

Coupe de Pointe

E

Xx

Amour

C

Xx

Fiedler

D

Xx

Neruda

X

Xx

Kisdish

C

Xx

Marskein

C

Xx

Bagilaar

C

Xx

224-103

B

Mk

Kada Sei

B

Mk

KASGARIN

C

Xx

Maska Shi-ir

A

Mk

Sarkam

A

Xx

Alone

E

Mk

NEKHI

E

Xx

Mishkhier

A

Xx

Jessire

B

Xx

0921

0922

0923

0924

0925

0926

0927

0928

0929

0930

1021

1022

1023

1024

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

1030

1121

1122

1123

1124

1125

1126

1127

1128

1129

1130

1221

1222

1223

1224

1225

1226

1227

1228

1229

1230

1321

1322

1323

1324

1325

1326

1327

1328

1329

1330

1421

1422

1423

1424

1425

1426

1427

1428

1429

1430

1521

1522

1523

1524

1525

1526

1527

1528

1529

1530

1621

1622

1623

1624

1625

1626

1627

1628

1629

1630

(subsector J of Glimmerdrift Reaches sector)

Naval Base
Scout Base
Way Station

Federation
of Heron


